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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET DAYS  CLASS SO#
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
22.000313 AGUIRRE,SARA JOANNE 44 W F  0507/2022 FEM-44 52 472677
52 003030 POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
52 002985 f’%‘ POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
52 ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
22.000423 BOWMAN,CHAYLON EVAN 26 B M 06/24/2022 8M-14 4 472830
4 F21-1318-16 POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) DENTON COUNTY
BRUNNELLI-ANDERSON,RYAN
21-000467 RNTHONY 31 W M 08/13/2021 8MB-18 319 472494
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
319 ON VIEW R GREENWOOD,TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
319 2021-0155M-CR ’(AFSSAU"T PEACE OFFICERIJUDGE prenwoOD, TODD BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
22-000415 CARLTON,CLINT DON 47 W M 062202022 8MA-21 6 470016
6 CF-2022-198 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) g"SF'\:géGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
22.000298 CLAXTON,ALYSSA 26 W F  04/29/2022 SEG-25 60 468967
60 ON VIEW BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) POWERS,BRIAN gSF'\I‘(T:éGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
o ON VIEW ASSAULT PEACE OFFICERIUDGE o ccc poian MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
(F2) OFFICE
60 M20222182 S.0.B./ CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB) '\O"SF'\:(T:QGUE SOCNINASl SIS
60 M20222181 S.0.B./ CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB) '\O"SF'\:(T:QGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
60 M20222183 S.0.B. ICRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB) '\O"SF'\:(T:QGUE SOCNINASl SIS
60 CM-2022-128 S.0.B. / CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB) ZSQZ’QGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
60 CM-2022-218 S.0.B./ CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB) ZSQZ’QGUE COINE G EREE
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
60 M20222184 e e
22-000337 COFFMAN,MARTY LANE 50 W M 05/16/2022 TRS-48 43 465602
INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ
43 M20222176 FOR ASSISTANCE (MA) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
43 M20222175 EAMILYHOUSEHOLD (MR NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
AGG ASSAULT
43 F20222690 DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
(F1)
43 ON VIEW POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
22.000435 CONOVER,RYAN CHASE 232 W M 06/27/2022 SEG-23 1 468810
1 ON VIEW ASSAULT BY CONTACT (MC) gSF'\:(T:AEGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
22-000270 COOK,JAMES ROBERT 43 W M 04/19/2022 8MA-21 70 470187
70 F20222684 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) ROTRAMBLE,CHE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S

OFFICE



22-000362

22-000215

22-000289

22-000273

22-000203

22-000384

22-000285

22-000428

22-000363

COOMER,REESE KYLE
28

28
CROUCH,JOHN MARK
92

92
92

92

CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL

63

63

DIFFENDERFER,JAMEY WADE

69
69
69
69

69
DONOHUE,AMBER DISIREE
97

97
FREEMAN,STEPHANIE LYNN
18

18
18

18
FRIE,WENDELL
64

64

GABINO,EUSTORGIO GASPAR

4
4
GALE,CKIERRA RAE

28

34 |
1722950

ON VIEW
51 W
F20222665

F20222666

F22-6J4

CR22-00138
32 W

2020-0096-CR

2021-0177M-CR
40 W
2022-0084M-CR

CM-2022-214

CM-2022-213

CM-2022-215

2022-0085M-CR
43 W
2021-0115M-CR

CF-2021-00146

41 W
ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW

CF-2021-144
60 W

2014-0021M-CR

#22-1011
43 H
F22011698
DAL2205000993
39w
ON VIEW

05/31/2022 8MA-19
THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500
(MA)
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY
WEAPON (F2)
03/28/2022 8MA-21
FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL
INST/MONEY/SECURITY (F3)
FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL
INST/MONEY/SECURITY (F3)
FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL
INST/MONEY/SECURITY (F3)
FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL
INST/MONEY/SECURITY (F3)
04/26/2022 8MB-18
MOTION TO REVOKE ASSAULT
FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3)
MOTION TO REVOKE POSS CS PG
1 <1G (SJF)
04/20/2022 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) ROTRAMBLE,CHE

COLLIN,JORDAN

RENFRO,ZACHARY

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA) ROTRAMBLE,CHE

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA) ROTRAMBLE,CHE

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) ROTRAMBLE,CHE

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) ROTRAMBLE,CHE

03/23/2022 FEM-44
FTA-SOB-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G
(SJIF)

FTA - DANGEROUS DRUG (F3)

06/10/2022 FEM-43
MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G
(F1)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) COLE,TIM

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID
WI/INTENT TO IMPAIR (F3)

SOB-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

04/25/2022 1M-46
MOTION TO REVOKE-POCS PG1
GT 4G LT 200G (F2)
EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV
CONVICTION (SJF)
06/24/2022 2M-5
SEX ABUSE CHILD ()
ICE DETAINER ()
05/31/2022 FEM-43
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY
WEAPON (F2)

COLE, TIM

COLE, TIM

RENFRO,ZACHARY

28

92

63

69

97

18

64

28

472805
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472756
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

419423

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

455440
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472286
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472397
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

468947
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472834
DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY

472244
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE



22-000419

22-000387

22-000244

22-000338

22-000416

22-000279

22-000258

28

GIPSON,MONTOYA JAQUAY

4 F21-2856-462
HAWKINS,DEREK ARLAN 35 W

17 003038
HAWTHORNE,JAMES MATTHEW 32 W

82 ON-VIEW

82 ON-VIEW

82 ON-VIEW

82 2017-0169M-CR

82 M20222168

82 F20222680

82 M20222169

82 2017-0171M-CR

HILL,JOHN CHRISTOPHER
42
HOBBS,ANDREW SCOTT

HOGUE,MASON EDWIN
68
68
68

68

68

68
68

68

68
68
HUNEKE,JIMMY LEE

75
75
75

75
75

2020-0122M-CR

4 B

37 W
ON-VIEW
28 W

231-486209-10

29 W
ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW

01-164411

01-164567

01-164719
003025

01-164824

01-164876
W-2022-00049
25 W

CF-2022-189

CF-2022-190

CF-2022-191

CF-2022-192
CF-2022-193

MTP - ASSAULT
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER
PREV CONV IAT (F3)
M 06/24/2022 8M-14 4
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
M 06/11/2022 8M-16 17
INJURY TO A CHILD (F1)
M 04/07/2022 2M-11 82
PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)
ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY (MA)
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (MA)
MTR COMM SUPERY - BURGLARY
OF HABITATION (F2)
ASSAULT AGAINST ELDERLY OR
DISABLED INDIVIDUAL (MA)
AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS
BODILY INJ (F2) COLE,TIM
SURETY OFF BOND - DLWI W/ PREV
CONVICTION/SUSPENSION W/O
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILTY (MB)
MTR - BURGLARY OF HABITATION
(F2)

COLE,TIM
COLE,TIM

COLE, TIM

M 05/17/2022 TRS-48 42
IMPERSONATE PUBLIC SERVANT
(F3)

M 06/22/2022 8MB-18 6

CONTEMPT OF COURT:
DISOBEDIENCE OF COURT ORDER
(MA)
M 04/21/2022 8MB-19 68
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING
FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (MB) YANDELL, TRAVIS
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) YANDELL,TRAVIS
POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA - CLASS C (MC)
THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K

(SIF) YANDELL,TRAVIS
CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD
ABUSE (SJF) YANDELL,TRAVIS

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K
(SIF)
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) YANDELL,TRAVIS
THEFT PROP GT=$30KLT$150K (F3)
M 04/14/2022 8M-16 75
POSS OR PROMOTION OF CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY (F3)
POSS OR PROMOTION OF CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY (F2)
POSS OR PROMOTION OF CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY (F3)
POSS OR PROMOTION OF CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY (F2)

YANDELL,TRAVIS

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472824
DENTON COUNTY

387030
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

417298
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
387392

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
472742

MONTAGUE CC

472781
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
469445

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE



22-000388

22-000303

22-000212

22-000354

22-000425

22-000291

22-000426

22-000434

22-000437

75
KELLY,RONNIE JOE
15

KIMBRELL,ZACHARY TAYLUR

56

56

56

KNOWLES, THOMAS MYRON

94

94

94

94

LEMONS,DANIEL DEWAYNE

36
LOPEZ,DANIEL
4
4
4
LOWERY,MELISSA LYNN
62

62

62
62
MARTIN,MATTHEW JAMES
4
4
4
MARTINEZ,JERMEY

MARTINEZ,ORLANDO

CF-2022-194

62 W
22-3634

26 W

2017-0055M-CR

2018-0080M-CR

CJ-2022-240-D
34 W

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

1707344D

F20222675

36 W
ON VIEW

22 H
CR-2021-02043-E
CR-2021-09210-E
CR-2021-02216-E

41 W

0500067095

0500066851

0500067332
003021
36 H
F21-1929-158
F2112084
M2112259G
37 W

ON VIEW
22 H
M20222189

M20222188

F20222713

21-073

POSS OR PROMOTION OF CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY (F3)
POSS OR PROMOTION OF CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY (F3)

06/13/2022 8M-16 15

SOB - FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF
DUTY TO REG W/PREV IAT (SJF)

05/03/2022 8MB-18 56

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION BURGLARY OF
HABITION (F2)

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION POSS MARIJ GT2
0ZLT=40Z DRUG FREE ZONE
(SJF)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

POWERS,BRIAN

POWERS,BRIAN

03/26/2022 8MB-21 94

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G
(F2)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (MA)

POSS CS PG 1/1-B LT 1G (SJF)

FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY
TO REG LIFE/90 DAY (F2)

RENFRO,ZACHARY

RENFRO,ZACHARY

RENFRO,ZACHARY,

05/23/2022 8MA-18 36

POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G
(F1)

06/24/2022 8M-14 4

DWI BAC >=0.15 ()
DWI / OPEN ALCH CONT ()
DWI BAC >=0.15 ()

04/27/2022 FEM-43 62

CAPIAS - UNAUTHORIZED
BURNING (MC)

CAPIAS - UNAUTHORIZED
BURNING (MC)

UNAUTHORIZED BURNING (MC)

ARSON (F2) JORDAN,COLLIN

06/24/2022 8M-14 4

THEFT PROP < 2500 2/MORE ()
THEFT < 2500 2/MORE ()
EVADING ARREST / DETENTION ()

06/26/2022 8MA-18 2

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJURY FAMILY MEMBER (MA)

06/28/2022 SEG-24 1

TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD (MA)
TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD (MA)
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY
WEAPON (F2)

MOTION TO PROCEED CRIM
MISCHIEF 750-2500 (MA)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

388406
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

470826

CLAY COUNTY

CLAY COUNTY

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

423250
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

444371
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472831
DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY

469767

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
472832
DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY
472838
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
471603
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE



22-000409

22-000352

22-000366

22-000383

22-000421

22-000351

22-000424

22-000436

22-000414

22-000400

22-000430

22-000257

M

M

M

06/17/2022

05/23/2022

06/02/2022

06/10/2022

EVADING ARREST DETENTION
(MA)

FEM-43
TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE
FEAR OF IMMINENT SBI (MB)
8MB-21

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

PAROLE VIOLATION-WHITE
WARRANT ()

8MA-18

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJURY FAMILY MEMBER (MA)
8MA-19

EVADING ARREST DETENTION
(MA)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

MTP-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

06/24/2022 8M-14

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1)
BENCH WARRANT-TDCJ ()

05/23/2022 8M-16

11

36

26

18

36

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE
WI/INT SBI/MENTAL (F1)
M 06/24/2022 8M-14

RENFRO,ZACHARY

1 ON VIEW
MASSENGALE,JEANIE MARIE 38 W

11 ON VIEW
MCMAHON,JEFFREY WAYNE 47 W

36 ON VIEW

36 ON VIEW

36 06172022-05038606
MITCHELL,ROBERT NEIL 36 W

26 ON VIEW
MONEY,WESLEY FRANKLIN 25 W

18 ON VIEW

18 ON VIEW

18 2021-0142M-CR
MONTANEZ,PAUL ANTHONY 38 A

4 F21-1797-158

4 2304341
MORGAN,THOMAS JEFFERSON 2 W

36 003035
NUNEZ,AARON JAVIER 30 H

4 CR-2018-0627-A
POWERS,BRYCE BENJAMIN 23 W

1 CR-78667-2

1 CR-78667-1
ROBERTS,MELISSA N 42 W

7 2021-0170M-CR
SLAYTON,JOHN KYLE 39 W

12 2022-0023M-CR

12 F20222694

12 67818

12 67818A

12 0500067316

12 0500067566

12 CJ-2022-F220(B)

SLAYTON,NIKKIEJO WRIGHT

SNIDER,KENNETH CHARLES
75
75

34 W
CJ-2022-F220
4 W

2018-0219M-CR
003020

M

F

F

M

06/28/2022

06/21/2022

06/16/2022

06/24/2022

04/14/2022
MTR - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) RENFRO,ZACHARY
SOB-POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE (MC)
SEG-26
PROBATION VIOLATION-POSS CS
PG 3 LT 28G (MA)
POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)
FEM-44
MTP - POSS CS PG 1
GT=4GLT200G (F2)
8MA-19
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) YANDELL, TRAVIS
POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
SUSPENDED/INVALID (MC)
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
(MC)
CLASS C - EXPIRED DL (MC)
FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)
CLAY COUNTY - ABANDON
ENDANGER CHILD CRIMINAL
NEGLIGENCE (SJF)
FEM-44
ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD
CRIMINAL NEGLIGENCE (SJF)
TRS-48

RENFRO,ZACHARY

12

75

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

470234
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

469018
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472250
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

471337
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472827
DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY

472801
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472829
DENTON COUNTY

470509

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
472462
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
472590
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

472836
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

392980
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE



22-000026

22-000427

22-000420

22-000334

22-000422

22-000318

22-000392

22-000218

75 ON VIEW

75 ON VIEW
STEWART,SILVER SHADOW 25 W

165 ON VIEW

165 ON VIEW

165 CF-2022-114

165 CF-2022-111

165 CF-2022-113

165 2021-0001M-CR

165 M20222151
SUAREZ-AZUAJE,VICTOR MANUEL 39 H

2022-9391
DAL2205001864

TAYLOR,LAWRENCE KEEON 30 B

4 F19-2377-367
TOWERY,CHRISTOPHER JAMES 45 W

44 ON VEIW
WALKER,DON CARLANDO 35 B

4 F20-2240-16

4 F20-2239-16

4 F20-2237-16

4 F20-2238-16

4 F20-2240-16
WHITFIELD,WELDON WILLIAM 41 W

50 0500066023

50 0500065915

50 ON-VIEW

50 ON-VIEW
WHITTEMORE,HEATHER TERESAANN 32 W

14 ON VIEW
WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY 51 W

91 2019-0205M-CR

M

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE
ZONE (F3)

DRIVING WILIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (MB)

01/14/2022 1M-47

MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A
GT=4GLT400G (F1)

POSS MARIJ GT40ZLT=5LBS (SJF) JORDAN,COLLIN
THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K

JORDAN,COLLIN

JORDAN,COLIN

(SJIF)
?'/l;;;\l DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G JORDAN,COLLIN
I(l'\:/I;ERSONATE PUBLIC SERVANT JORDAN,COLLIN

MOTION TO PROCEED W/ ADJ
GUILT-POSS CS PG1<1G (SJF)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) JORDAN,COLLIN

06/24/2022 2M-5

AGG ASSLT DEADLY WEAPON
(MC)
ICE HOLD ()

06/24/2022 8M-14

LESSER INC. ATTEMPTED UNL
CARRYING WEAPON ()

05/15/2022 2M-11

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

06/24/2022 8M-14

LESS INC. POSS CS (F)

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING
INFO # ITEMS LT 5 (F)

LESS INC. POSS CS (F)

LESS INC. POSS CS (F)

LESSER INC POSS FIREARM (F3)

05/09/2022 8MB-21

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA - CLASS C (MC)
POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G DFZ
(F2)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID

WI/INTENT TO IMPAIR (F3) BARBER,BRUCE

06/14/2022 FEM-44

ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD
IMMINENT DANGER BI (F2)

03/29/2022 8M-16

INDICTMENT-COUNTS 1-3SEXUAL
ASSAULT / COUNT 4 ASSAULT
FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULATION (F2)

ONEY,JERAMIE

RENFRO,ZACHARY

BARBER,WELDON

165

44

50

14

91

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
469271
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
472833

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY
472825

DENTON COUNTY

469602
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

472826
DENTON COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY
DENTON COUNTY

463595
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

472817

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
395208

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE



TOTAL =53
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